City
Berls
Berridge
Denton
Fort Stewart
Mas
Tarleton

Total Of Amoun

$43,200.00
$21,000.00
$16,500.00
$44,500.00

$0.00
$18,750.00

Client-Recruiter Crosstab

21

$21,000.00

$31,750.00

24
$43,200.00

$16,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
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27

$12,750.00

$18,750.00
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