Client-Recruiter Crosstab

City	Total Of Amoun	21	24	27
Berls	\$43,200.00		\$43,200.00	
Berridge	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00		_
Denton	\$16,500.00		\$16,500.00	_
Fort Stewart	\$44,500.00	\$31,750.00		\$12,750.00
Mas	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Tarleton	\$18,750.00		\$0.00	\$18,750.00